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

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
683 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: / Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 683 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) RE/MAX Crest Realty

Great location for this 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom ground floor unit located close to shopping, Surrey Central Skytrain station, transportation, 
SFU, North Surrey Rec center/pool, library and New City Hall. 1 parking stall and 1 locker. Gas fireplace and hotwater included in the 
maintenance fee. Small dogs and cats OK, sorry no rentals.

mailto:rebeccaamiri@gmail.com


Langley, Murrayville
# 46 22225 50TH AV, V2Y 0G7

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-576-7725

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Jun-15 6:11 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Rebecca Amiri
Ryal LePage Sussex

Phone: (604) 339-5376
Email:  rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

Website: www.rebeccaamiri.com

Residential AttachedMLS# F1438726
Active

 

List Price: $420,000 Previous Price: 
Original Price: $420,000

Subdiv/Complex: MURRAY'S LANDING
PID:Frontage: 0.00 Approx Yr Blt: 2010 028-233-735
Type: TownhouseDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: CD695
Exposure: Bedrooms: Taxes: 4 $3,133 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 4
Flood Plain: Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No3
Meas. Type: Feet Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd:1
Fixtures Lsd: N
Fixt Removed: N
View: N

Covered Parking: 2Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; DoubleParking Facilities:
Exterior: Hardi Plank, Mixed
Rain Screen:
Type of Roof: Asphalt Dist to Public Trans: NEAR Dist to School/Bus: NEAR
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: Total Units in Strata: 73

NoFlooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
No. of Fireplaces: 2 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Registered Owner, Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural, Electric Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s); Patio(s) or Deck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
PREMIER STRATAMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $182.00

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PL BCS3489 LT 46 LD 36 SEC 6 TWP 11 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: In Suite Laundry, Playground
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 11'10 X 11'2
Main F. Kitchen 18'3 X 10'
Main F. Dining 11'8 X 10'
Main F. Eating Area 9'3 X 8'2
Main F. Family Room 13' X 12'
Above Master Bedroom 14'8 X 13'3
Above Bedroom 11'6 X 10'8
Above Bedroom 11'2 X 10'10
Below Recreation Room 13'8 X 13'8
Below Bedroom 10'3 X 9'

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 10 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 791 Finished Levels: 3 1 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 849 Basement Area: Full 2 4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Down: 378 3 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4 3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below
2,018 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 2,018 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage West R.E.S.

Lovely 'Murray's Landing'!  5 year young, 4 bedrooms, 4 bathroom townhouse offering over 2,000 sq.ft.  Upstairs features 3 great sized 
bedrooms with the master boasting an ensuite & walk in closet. On the main, great open floor plan,  laminate floors, 2 fireplaces, 2 
balconies, huge windows, custom moldings and 9' ceilings. Kitchen features maple cabinets & granite counters. Rec room in the basement 
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

Maint Charge Incl: Caretaker, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

Legal: PL LMS1383 LT 187 LD 36 SEC 15 RNG 2 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTYIN PROPORTION T
Amenities: Club House, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Outdoor, Storage, Swirlpool/Hot Tub
Features Incl: Clothes Washer/Dryer/Fridge/Stove/DW

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 17' X 16'
Main F. Dining 9' X 6'
Main F. Kitchen 9'9 X 7'8
Main F. Master Bedroom 16' X 13'
Main F. Den 9'6 X 8'4

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 5 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 827 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
827 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 827 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Team 3000 Realty Ltd. (Van)

Spacious over 800 sq ft, 1 large bedroom and large den with 1 1/2  bath ,s/w facing corner unit with 2 balconies. Amenities include outdoor 
pool, exercise room, sauna, Jacuzzi and entertainment area. Steps from Gateway Skytrain station.  Call for an appointment!

mailto:rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

